N6463A Thunderbolt Transmitter
Electrical Performance Validation and
Compliance Test Software for Infiniium
Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
2
The N6463A Thunderbolt electrical
test software gives you a fast and

16 GHz. 20 GHz or higher is recom-
mended.
Ordering Information
You can order the N6463A as
an option to your oscilloscope
hardware purchase or as a separate
software product. The N6463A
Thunderbolt electrical test software
supports testing for Thunderbolt
devices and hosts.
Data rate Recommended
oscilloscope
Bandwidth of
recommended
oscilloscope
10.3125 Gb/s DS0/DSAX91604A 16 GHz or higher
DSO/DSAX92004Q 20 GHz or higher
Publication title Publication
number
recommended
oscilloscope
Infiniium 90000 X-Series Oscilloscopes – Data Sheet 5990-5271EN
Infiniium 90000 Q-Series Oscilloscopes – Data Sheet 5990-9712EN
Infiniium Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories –
Data Sheet 5968-7141EN
E2688A, N5384A High-Speed Serial Data Analysis and
Clock Recovery Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes –
Data Sheet
5989-0108EN
PrecisionProbe for Bandwidths up to 33 GHz –
Data Sheet 5990-7940EN
N5465A InfiniiSim Waveform Transformation Toolset
for the Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes – Data Sheet 5990-4059EN
Agilent Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories –
Selection Guide 5989-6162EN
U7232B DisplayPort Electrical Performance Validation
and Compliance Software for Infiniium Series